MOUNTING BRACKETS
Bracket Part # Recommended Use PROPlus / PRO EV E RV R GV
7362438 PROPlus / PRO Series base for all valve mounting
brackets except P/Ns 7360611 and 7360612
 — — — — —
7361668 R / RV Series base for all valve mounting brackets
except P/N 7360612
— — —   —

Vision kit for �xed-mount camera,
Europe (includes camera, PC, and monitor)
Note: Order keyboard and mouse separately.
— — —  — —
7364066
Vision kit for rotating-mount camera
(includes camera, PC, monitor, keyboard,
and mouse)
— — —  — —
7364067
Vision kit for rotating-mount camera,
Europe (includes camera, PC, and monitor)
Note: Order keyboard and mouse separately.
— — —  — —
7727235 Wireless keyboard and mouse      
7360867 Lens accessory kit for high-precision CCD cameras
(allows different focal lengths and depths of �eld)
 — — — — G8V only
5
DISPENSE VERIFICATION
Kit Part # Description PROPlus / PRO EV E RV R GV
7365229 OptiSure™ Automated Optical Inspection (AOI)
software add-on
  —  — 
7364992  OptiSure confocal laser kit  — — — — —
FIXTURE PLATES
Fixture Plate Part # Description PROPlus / PRO* EV E RV R GV
7028276 200 mm �xture plate —   — — —
7028277 300 mm �xture plate —   — — —
7028278 400 mm �xture plate —   — — —
7028279 500 mm �xture plate —   — — —
7362547 300 mm �xture plate — — —   —
7362548 400 mm �xture plate — — —   —
7362549 600 mm �xture plate — — —   —
All plates include four edge levelers and four leveling mounts.
*Fixture plates shipped pre-installed on PROPlus / PRO Series models; replacement not required.
6
HEIGHT DETECTION KITS
Kit Part # Description PROPlus / PRO EV E RV R GV
7361239 Laser A for optical height sensing of re�ective
or transparent surfaces
 — — — — —
7361240 Laser B for optical height sensing of most
surfaces
 — — — — —
7361667 Touch-type mechanical height sensor —   — — 
TIP DETECTION / ALIGNMENT KITS
Kit Part # Description PROPlus / PRO EV E RV R GV
7361535 Tip detector for touch sensing of the tip-to-
workpiece gap (tip must contact the sensor)
 — — — — —
7360893 Tip detector for touch sensing of the tip-to-
workpiece gap (tip must contact the sensor)
—  —  — 
7360892 Tip aligner for optical sensing of the tip-to-
workpiece gap (no tip contact required)
— —  — — —
7362353 Tip aligner for optical sensing of the tip-to-
workpiece gap (no tip contact required)
— — —   —
7363940 Allows the tip detector / aligner to be mounted
in the center of the robot �xture plate
     
7
OTHER ACCESSORIES
Accessory Part # Description PROPlus / PRO EV E RV R GV
7363285 Start / stop accessory box and I/O checker, standard      
7360865 Start / stop accessory box, European      
7360866 Input / output expansion, 8 inputs / 8 outputs      
7364936 7197PCP interface kit for pump speed control  E3V–E6V E3–E6 — — 
7364017 TC100 temperature controller      
7365000 Shutoff valve for 797PCP-2K pumps
(pumps not included)
 E3V–E6V E3–E6 — — 
For Nordson EFD sales and service in over
40 countries, contact Nordson EFD or go to
Global
800-556-3484; +1-401-431-7000
Europe
00800 7001 7001